LEGAL FORMS, CHICAGO, IL (312) 372-1922

Warranty Deed TENANCY BY THE ENTIRETY WS Statutory (ILLINOIS) (Individual to Individual)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the select of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

THE GRANTOR (NAME AND ADDRESS)

Jose S. Avila,

paichedo r

|--|

Doc#: 0330119118 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee; \$28.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 10/28/2003 10:37 AM Pg: 1 of 3

3124 1/Endon					
3124 \$ VERNON 100513	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)				
	of Brookfield County State of Illinois				
of Coor		, State ofIllinois			
for and in consideration of \(\frac{\alpha}{\alpha} \omega \	U DOLLARS,				
in hand paid. CONVEY_S_ and V. ARRANT	<u>s</u> to	World Title Guaranty, Inc			
Michael Bretz and Nicole Bre	tz	880 N. York Road	•		
2427 Harvey, Berwyn, Illinoi	s 60402)		
as husband and wife, as TENANTS BY THI	MES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES)	OND TITLE# 1629			
as husband and wife, as TENANTS BY THI	ENTIRETY and not as Joint'	Tenants with rights of survivorsh	ip, nor as		
Tenants in Common, the following described	Real Estate situated in the C	ounty ofCOOK			
in the State of Illinois, to wit: (See reverse side	for leg il description.) hereby	y releasing and waiving all rights i	under and		
by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of t	ne State of Illinois.* TO HAV	E AND TO HOLD said premises a	S DUSDANG		
and wife, not as Joint Tenants nor as Tenants i	n Common but as TENANIS	SBY THE ENTIRE 11 Torever. S	SUBJECT		
TO: General taxes for 2002 and subs	equent years and				
- 15-34-2	04-028				
Permanent Index Number (PIN): 15-34-2	0.000				
Address(es) of Real Estate: 3124 Verno	n, Brookfield, Il	<u>linois 60513</u>			
` ,		day of October	/1/92003		
0 1 1 1		· (V).			
Green & Unila	(SEAL)	~~/	_(SEAL)		
PLEASE JOSE S. Avila		7.6			
TYPE NAME(S)					
BELOW SIGNATURE(S)	(SEAL)		_(SEAL)		
		///			
State of Illinois, County of Cook	ee I th	ne undersigned, a Notary Public i	n and for		
		DO HEREBY CERTIFY that	ii uiiu ivi		
	S. Avila q back				
و المالية	, a buch	<i>~</i> / <i>3</i> /			
EFICI OXMAN IIInole personal	ly known to me to be the	e same person whose name_	···		
PAUL State 0 7/8/200 subscrib	ed to the foregoing instrume	e same person whose name_ nt, appeared before me this day i	n person,		
Notary Public Express 113 subscribe and ack instrument	nowledged that h e	signed, sealed and delivered	the said		
HISH WITH		voluntary act, for the uses and			
IMPRESS SEAL HERE therein	set forth, including the release	se and waiver of the right of hon	nestead.		
Given under my hand and official seal, this _	16th da	y of Ogtober	19/2003		
	!	MISTAM			
Commission expires		NOTARY PUBLIC			
This instrument was prepared by Burton T	. WITT & ASSOCIAT	es, I N. Lasaile, Ch	icago,		
*If Grantor is also Grantee you may wish to strike Release and Waiver of Homestead Rights.					
		APP 881/58	OF OIDE -		
PAGE 1		SEE REVERS	SE SIDE -		

0330119118 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Legal Description					
of premises commonly k	nown as3124	Vernon,	Brookfield, Illinois	60513	
See Legal Descr					
000					
		Of Co			
			On On	Co.	
- 1			SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:		
MAIL TO: $ \begin{cases} \frac{OAND}{2137} \\ \frac{CRWY}{C} \end{cases} $	1 IT POLAT	i 3	MRWAEL BRETZ (Name) 3124 VERNON (Address) BROALFELD IL b.	05)3	
OR RECORDER'S OFFICE	(City, State and Zip)		(City, State and	Zip)	

0330119118 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

24 Vernon, Brookfield, Illinois 60513

LOT 10 IN BLOCK 3 IN BROOKFIELD MANOR IN THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

